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2020 Program Meetings

Tuesday, January 28, 2020
@3:00 pm CINJ Aud. A

Andrew Rundle, DrPH, MPH
Associate Professor of Epidemiology
Mailman School of Public Health
Columbia University

Tuesday, February 11, 2020
@3:00pm CINJ Aud. A

Daniel Gundersen, PhD

Lead Scientist & Survey Methodologist
Survey and Data Management Core
Dana-Farber Cancer Institute

Monday, March 9, 2020
@3:00pm CINJ Aud. A

Kathryn Schmitz, PhD, MPH, FACSM

Professor, Department of Public Health Sciences

Division of Health Services and Behavioral Research
Professor, Department of Physical Medicine and Research
Penn State Cancer Institute

Tuesday, April 21, 2020
@3:00pm CINJ Aud. A

CPC Retreat — Save the Date

Tuesday, May 19, 2020
@3:00pm CINJ Aud A

Jaya Satagopan, PhD

Professor

Department of Biostatistics and Epidemiology
Rutgers School of Public Health

Tuesday, June 16, 2020
@3:00pm CINJ Aud. A

Ollie Ganz, DrPH, MSPH

Instructor

Department of Health Behavior, Society, and Policy
Center for Tobacco Studies

Rutgers School of Public Health

Monday, July 20, 2020
@3:00pm CINJ Aud A

Judith Graber, PhD, MS

Associate Professor

Epidemiology Concentration Director
Department of Biostatistics and Epidemiology
Rutgers School of Public Health

August 2020

No Meeting Scheduled

Comprehensive
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Tuesday, September 15, 2020 | Yu Chen, PhD, MPH

@3:00pm CINJ Aud. A Professor of Epidemiology,

Departments of Population Health and Environmental Medicine,
New York University School of Medicine

Tuesday, October 20, 2020 Samantha G. Farris, Ph.D.

3:00 p.m. CINJ Aud A Assistant Professor

Department of Psychology

Rutgers, The State University of New Jersey

Monday, November 16, 2020 | Jesse Plascak, PhD

3:00 pm CINJ Aud A Assistant Professor

Department of Biostatistics and Epidemiology
Rutgers School of Public Health

Tuesday, December 15, 2020 | Anne Zeleniuch-Jacquotte, M.D., M.S.
@3:00pm CINJ Aud. A Professor of Epidemiology

Department of Population Health

NYU School of Medicine

N CI Comprehensive
2 Cancer Center
A Cancer Center Designated by the
National Cancer Institute




